
SAINTE FOY

13-août-2022 - 15-août-2022

M : Eric Couasnon

C : Sebastien Langlois

E : Jean François Dru

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 2 Préliminaire

JUGES

N°44 - Pro 2 Préliminaire

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

14-août-2022

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 DARCY Dorothee KUHN 67,794%

 (1)

-

-

66,912%

 (1)

681,50

 (1)

65,735%

42,00-

- - / - 66,814

- / -

14-août-2022 18:42
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Pierre-Allan GRECI


